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Etna 50

JOB:

NOTES:

TYPE: QUANTITY:

Standard Finishes

Body 

silver anodized aluminum

natural copper
Natural Copper

The PURALUCE ETNA 50 beautiful residential grade bollards constructed in either aluminum or natural copper. These bollards 

will add glamour to any project. Available in two standard finishes and three heights – 13cm, 50cm and 80cm. Optic options of 

180 and 360 degrees Available in color temperatures 2700K, 3000K and 4000K. The Etna operates on 24VDC.

Silver Anodized Aluminum
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Dimensions Mounting
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Input

24VDC - Triac or 0-10V Dimmable 

Wattage

10W

Color Temperatures

2700°K (WW), 3000°K (W), 4000°K (N) 

3 step MacAdam ellipse binning

CRI / R9

92 / 84

Lumens

826 lm (W)

Optic

180°, 360°

Technical Data

Order Code

Code Wattage

ET50 10W-

Eg. ET50-10W-24VDC-930-360-NC

Photometric data

R (m) 180° E (lx)

0,10 1350

0,20 447

0,50 109

1,00 37

1,50 21

180° 180°

90°

30°

60°

120°

150°

R (m) 360° E (lx)

0,10 1350

0,20 447

0,50 109

1,00 37

1,50 21

360° 180°

90°

30°

60°

120°

150°
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Voltage CRI & CCT Body Finish

24VDC- - -

927 = 90 CRI, 2700°K

930 = 90 CRI, 3000°K

940 = 90 CRI, 4000°K

Optic

-

180 = 180°

360 = 360°

SAA = Silver Anodized Aluminum

NC = Natural Copper

XX = Custom

- - --

Mounting

-

GFR = Ground Fixing Ring

GFC = Ground Fixing Cylinder

-

Ground Fixing Ring Ground Fixing Cylinder
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